Food Menu

Starters

Soup of the Day (v)
Guinness Wheaten Bread

Chicken Wings

Choice of flavour

- Buffalo (gf)

- Korean

- Caribbean & Hot Honey (gf)

Hot Sauce Cauliflower Wings (v)

Satay Chicken
Crispy Chicken, Homemade Peanut &
Coconut Sauce, Indian Spiced Pickled Veg

Arancini
Smoked Bacon, Mushroom & Mozzarella

Mains

Traditional Irish Stew
Guinness Wheaten Bread
(Veggie Option £10.95)

Creamy Seafood Chowder
Cod, Smoked Haddock, Mussels
& Guinness Wheaten Bread

Beer & Seaweed Battered Fish & Chips
Minted Mushy Peas, Tripple Cooked Chips,
Tartar Sauce

Southern Fried Chicken Goujons
Salad, Slaw, Skinny Fries & Garlic Mayo

White’s Burger (gfo)

60z Beef Burger, Monterey Jack Cheese,
Smoked Streaky Bacon, House Sauce,
Baby Gem Lettuce & Skinny Fries

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Crispy Onions, Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato,
Parmesan & Truffle Mayo & Skinny Fries

White’s Steak Sambo

60z Irish Sirloin, Beer Braised Onions, Horse
Radish Cream, Rocket, Peppercorn Sauce on
Toasted Focaccia & Tripple Cooked Chips

Chicken & Chorizo Rigatoni
Creamy Tomato Ragu, Baby Spinach,
Fresh Parmesan & Garlic Bread

Roast Cauliflower Steak (v)
Chickpea & Spinach Madras, Parsnip Crisps,
Herb Emulsion

80z Hereford Sirloin Steak

Garlic & Thyme Roasted Mushroom,

Crispy Onions, Triple Cooked Chips,

Choice of Peppercorn Sauce or Garlic Butter

£6

£8.95

£7.95

£8.95

£9.95

£13.95

£16.95

£16.95

£15.95

£16.95

£16.95

£22.95

£18.95

£15.95

£27.95

Sides

Triple Cooked Chips (gf) £4.95
Skinny Fries (gf) £4.95
Parmesan & Truffle Chips (gf) £4.95
Creamy Mash (gf) £4.95
Mixed Salad (gf) £4.95
Market Vegetables (gf) £4.95
Roast Potatoes £4.95

Sauces & Dips

Peppercorn Sauce, Gravy, Cranberry (gf) £2.50
Mayo, Garlic Mayo, Chipotle Mayo,

BBQ, Buffalo, Sweet Chilli (gf) £1
Desserts

Cheesecake of the Day £7
Vanilla Ice Cream

Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake (gf) £7
Belgian Chocolate Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

Pavlova (gf) £7
Fresh Fruit, Chantilly Cream & Berry Compote

Vegan Chocolate Torte (vg) £7
Sorbet

Fresh Fruit & Orange Sorbet (gf) (vo) £7

Toasties (available 12pm - 5pm)

All served on Toasted Focaccia with Side Salad.

Ham & Cheese £9.95
Irish Honey Glazed Sliced Ham,
Four Cheese Blend, Fresh Rocket

Brisket Melt £10.95
Slow Cooked Braised Beef Brisket, Caramelised Onion,
Jack Cheese, Pickles, Chipotle Mayo, Fresh Rocket

The Veggie (v) £9.95
Rosemary & Garlic Roasted Veg, Caramelised Onion,
Melted Feta, Fresh Rocket

Add Triple Cooked Chips, Skinny Fries, Cup of Soup £3

Sundays at White's

Keep it cosy at White's each and every Sunday with our
Sunday Roast Menu. Available in the Tavern & Beer Hall

Two Courses £25.95
Three Courses £31.95

To book, contact us at hello@whitestavernbelfast.com

(v) Vegetarian | (vo) Vegan Option Available | (gf) Gluten Free | (gfo) Gluten Free Option Available

Please advise your server of any allergies or dietary requirements. While most of our dishes can be altered to be gluten,
lactose & nut free, please be aware that our kitchen handles ingredients that contain these allergens.
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