# Food Menu

## **Starters**

<b>Soup of the Day (v)</b> Guinness Wheaten Bread	£6
<b>Chicken Wings</b> Choice of flavour - Buffalo (gf) - Korean - Caribbean & Hot Honey (gf)	£8.95
Hot Sauce Cauliflower Wings (v)	£7.95
<b>Satay Chicken</b> Crispy Chicken, Homemade Peanut & Coconut Sauce, Indian Spiced Pickled Veg	£8.95
<b>Arancini</b> Smoked Bacon, Mushroom & Mozzarella	£9.95
Mains	
<b>Traditional Irish Stew</b> Guinness Wheaten Bread ( <i>Veggie Option £10.95</i> )	£13.95
<b>Creamy Seafood Chowder</b> Cod, Smoked Haddock, Mussels & Guinness Wheaten Bread	£16.95
<b>Beer &amp; Seaweed Battered Fish &amp; Chips</b> Minted Mushy Peas, Tripple Cooked Chips, Tartar Sauce	£16.95
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons Salad, Slaw, Skinny Fries & Garlic Mayo	£15.95
<b>White's Burger (gfo)</b> 6oz Beef Burger, Monterey Jack Cheese, Smoked Streaky Bacon, House Sauce, Baby Gem Lettuce & Skinny Fries	£16.95
<b>Southern Fried Chicken Burger</b> Crispy Onions, Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Parmesan & Truffle Mayo & Skinny Fries	£16.95
<b>White's Steak Sambo</b> 6oz Irish Sirloin, Beer Braised Onions, Horse Radish Cream, Rocket, Peppercorn Sauce on Toasted Focaccia & Tripple Cooked Chips	£22.95
<b>Chicken &amp; Chorizo Rigatoni</b> Creamy Tomato Ragu, Baby Spinach, Fresh Parmesan & Garlic Bread	£18.95
<b>Roast Cauliflower Steak (v)</b> Chickpea & Spinach Madras, Parsnip Crisps, Herb Emulsion	£15.95
<b>8oz Hereford Sirloin Steak</b> Garlic & Thyme Roasted Mushroom, Crispy Onions, Triple Cooked Chips, Choice of Peppercorn Sauce or Garlic Butter	£27.95

#### **Sides**

Triple Cooked Chips (gf)	£4.95
Skinny Fries (gf)	£4.95
Parmesan & Truffle Chips (gf)	£4.95
Creamy Mash (gf)	£4.95
Mixed Salad (gf)	£4.95
Market Vegetables (gf)	£4.95
Roast Potatoes	£4.95

# Sauces & Dips

Peppercorn Sauce, Gravy, Cranberry (gf)	£2.50
Mayo, Garlic Mayo, Chipotle Mayo,	
BBQ, Buffalo, Sweet Chilli (gf)	£1

### Desserts

<b>Cheesecake of the Day</b> Vanilla Ice Cream	£7
<b>Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake (gf)</b> Belgian Chocolate Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream	£7
<b>Pavlova (gf)</b> Fresh Fruit, Chantilly Cream & Berry Compôte	£7
<b>Vegan Chocolate Torte (vg)</b> Sorbet	£7
Fresh Fruit & Orange Sorbet (gf) (vo)	£7

# Toasties (Available 12pm - 5pm)

All served on Toasted Focaccia with Side Salad.

<b>Ham &amp; Cheese</b> Irish Honey Glazed Sliced Ham, Four Cheese Blend, Fresh Rocket	£9.95	
Brisket Melt f Slow Cooked Braised Beef Brisket, Caramelised Oni Jack Cheese, Pickles, Chipotle Mayo, Fresh Rocket	E <b>10.95</b> ion,	
The Veggie (v)£9.95Rosemary & Garlic Roasted Veg, Caramelised Onion,Melted Feta, Fresh Rocket		
Add Triple Cooked Chips, Skinny Fries, Cup of Soup £3		
Sundays at White's		
Keep it cosy at White's each and every Sunday with our Sunday Roast Menu. Available in the Tavern & Beer Hall		

Two Courses	£25.95
Three Courses	£31.95

To book, contact us at hello@whitestavernbelfast.com

(v) Vegetarian | (vo) Vegan Option Available | (gf) Gluten Free | (gfo) Gluten Free Option Available

Please advise your server of any allergies or dietary requirements. While most of our dishes can be altered to be gluten, lactose & nut free, please be aware that our kitchen handles ingredients that contain these allergens.

# WHITES 1630

3-4 Winecellar Entry, Belfast | www.whitestavernbelfast.com